Sammanstallning 2020

Bef kassa 1 jan 2020
Bef Sparbanken
Spelavgifter

Akt stod

Utgifter
Foretagskonto Sparbanken
Bricklaggning
Hyra tomtemuseet
Ruterkonto (Svensk Bridge)
Prispengar (netto efter avdrag Medlemsavg)
Landgangar

Ovrigt

Netto 2020

2 019 behallning

4 357.-
38 299.-
12 200.-

8 850.-

Arets vinst

10104

Bank 41 146.-

Kontant 2520.- Total tillgdng 43 666.-

63 706.-

900.-
1053.-
4 050.-
3.000.-
8 010.-
2 800.-
_227.

20 040.-

43 666.-

42 656.-



